The APPLICANT'S obligation in respect of his offer for in line inspection of 12" F1 and
12"F2 Calareti-Petrotel oil pipeline responding to BENEFICIARY'S invitation to tender no. S-CA 718
(, UNDERLYING RELATIONSHIP' )

Guarantee amount and currency: EUR
(, GUARANTEE AMOUNT')

6'280.00 (in words: EURO six thousand two hundred eighty)

Place for presentation
FOR PRESENIATION ')

GUARANTOR's address as stated above or swlit UBSWCHZHSoA, respectively (" PLACE

Expiry: 20 June 2020 (two thousand twenty) (" EXptRy" )

As GUARANTOR, we hereby irrevocably undertake to pay the BENEFICIARY any amount up to the GUARANTEE